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BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 
 
In the Matter of the Request of AllWest  ) 
Communications, Inc. for Revision  ) Docket No. 02-2270-01 
To Exchange Boundries    ) 
       ) 
  
 



 The Utah Committee of Consumer Services enters its appearance in this docket.  

All pleadings, data requests, data responses, and other filings should be provided to the 

Committee as follows: 

  Christine Keyser 
  Utah Committee of Consumer Services 
  Heber M. Wells Building 
  160 East 300 South, Suite 200 
  PO Box 146782 
  Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
  ckeyser@utah.gov 
  Telephone: 801-530-6487 
 
And 
 
 
  PAUL H. PROCTOR (#2657) 

  REED T. WARNICK (#3391) 

  Assistant Attorneys General 

  Utah Committee of Consumer Services       

  160 East 300 South 

  P.O. Box 140857 

  Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 

  pproctor@utah.gov 
  rwarnick@utah.gov 
  Telephone (801) 366-0552. 
 
 Dated this 11th day of  July 2006. 
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      /s/_______________________ 
      Paul H. Proctor 
      Assistant Attorney General 
      Utah Committee of Consumer Services 

 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served upon the 
following by e-mail July 11, 2006: 

 
 

Michael Ginsberg 

Patricia Schmid 

ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL 

Division of Public Utilities 

Heber M. Wells Building, 5th Floor 

160 East 300 South 

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov 

pschmid@utah.gov 

 
Stephen F. Mecham (4089) 
CALLISTER NEBEKER & McCULLOUGH 
Gateway Tower East Suite 900 
10 East South Temple 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84133 
Telephone: (801) 530-7300 
Facsimile: (801) 364-9127 
Email: sfmecham@cnmlaw.com 
 
Gregory B. Monson (2294) 

mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov
mailto:sfmecham@cnmlaw.com


Ted D. Smith (3017) 
STOEL RIVES LLP 
Attorneys for Qwest Corporation 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1100 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84101 
(801) 328-3131 
(801) 578-6999 (fax) 
mailto:gbmonson@stoel.com 
mailto:tsmith@stoel.com 
 
 

 

 

      /s/_______________________ 

      Paul H. Proctor 

      Assistant Attorney General 
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